

JAI CORP LIMITED
 Regd. Office: A-3, MIDC Industrial Area, Nanded - 431603, Maharashtra
 CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500 • Phone: (022) 6115 5300 • Fax: (022) 2287 5197
 Website: www.jaicorpindia.com • e-mail for investors: cs2@jaicorpindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2018

(Rs. in Lacs except as stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited	30.06.2017 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	15,884	58,486	14,976
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,196	4,292	689
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,196	4,292	689
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,376	2,441	174
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,504	12,679	2,403
6	Equity Share Capital	1,785	1,785	1,785
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic:	0.77	1.37	0.10
	2. Diluted:			

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.jaicorpindia.com)
 b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board at its meeting held on 13th August 2018. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Gaurav Jain
 Managing Director
 (DIN 00077770)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13th August, 2018

SHIVA SUITINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 384-M, Dabhikar Wadi, 3rd Floor, Kalyanesh Road, Mumbai - 400 002.
 CIN : L17110MY1985PLC038265
 PART I : STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018

Amount (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited	30.06.2017 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited
1	REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS				
(A)	NET SALES/INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	95.67	30.08	68.46	119.58
(B)	OTHER INCOME		0.02		0.02
2	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	95.67	30.10	68.46	119.60
3	EXPENSES				
(A)	COST OF MATERIALS				
(i)	CONSUMED	2.55	(0.84)	38.18	39.13
(ii)	PURCHASES	80.05	42.56		42.56
(C)	(INCREASE)/ DECREASE IN STOCK IN TRADE	5.62	(18.33)		(11.52)
(D)	DEPRECIATION				
(E)	EMPLOYEE BENEFIT EXPENSES	2.02	4.48	1.14	10.75
(F)	OTHER EXPENDITURE	4.05	1.51	27.38	31.65
(G)	Finance costs		0.14		0.14
4	TOTAL EXPENSES	94.29	29.52	66.70	112.71
5	PROFIT / (LOSS) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES BEFORE FINANCE COSTS & EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (3-4)	1.38	0.58	1.76	6.89
6	PROFIT / (LOSS) AFTER FINANCE COSTS AND BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (4-5)	1.38	0.58	1.76	6.89
7	PROFIT / (LOSS) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES BEFORE TAX (6-7)	1.38	0.58	1.76	6.89
8	PROVISION FOR TAX				
(A)	PROVISION FOR CURRENT TAX	0.28	(0.02)	0.37	1.31
(B)	PROVISION FOR DEFERRED TAX				
(C)	MAT CREDIT ENTITLEMENT		0.48		0.48
9	TOTAL TAX EXPENSES	0.28	0.46	0.37	1.79
10	NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES (8-9)	1.10	0.12	1.39	5.10
11	EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS		0.24		0.24
12	NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FOR THE PERIOD (10-11)	1.10	(0.12)	1.39	4.86
13	OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / LOSS				
14	PROFIT / LOSS FOR THE PERIOD ATTRIBUTABLE TO:				
	Owners of the company				
	Non Controlling Interests				
15	COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / LOSS ATTRIBUTABLE TO:				
	Owners of the company				
	Non Controlling Interests				
16	PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	155.04	155.04	155.04	155.04
17	RESERVES (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)				
18	EARNING PER SHARE (Not Annualised, Face Value Rs.10/- each)				
(A)	BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (Before extraordinary items)	0.07	0.01	0.09	0.33
(B)	BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (After extraordinary items)	0.07	(0.01)	0.09	0.31

PART II : Selected Information for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018

A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018* (Audited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING	1,060,193	1,060,193	1,060,193	1,060,193
	- NUMBER OF SHARES				
	- PERCENTAGE OF SHARE HOLDING	68.38%	68.38%	68.38%	68.38%
2	PROMOTORS AND PROMOTER GROUP SHAREHOLDING				
a)	PLEGGED/ ENCLUMBERED - NUMBER OF SHARES	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- PERCENTAGE OF SHARES (As a % of the total share holding of promoter and promoter group)				
	- PERCENTAGE OF SHARES (As a % of total share capital of the company)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
b)	NON - ENCLUMBERED - NUMBER OF SHARES	490,202	490,202	490,202	490,202
	- PERCENTAGE OF SHARES (As a % of the total share holding of promoter and promoter group)	100	100	100	100
	- PERCENTAGE OF SHARES (As a % of total share capital of the company)	31.62%	31.62%	31.62%	31.62%

B Information on Investors complaints for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018

Particulars	Resolved	Not Resolved
Pending During the quarter		Nil
Resolved During the Quarter		Nil
Resolved During the Quarter		Nil

Notes:
 1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS and the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS-34 Interim financial reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018.
 3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and therefor taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.08.2018.
 4. As per the requirements of Ind AS no disclosure is required as the Company is operating in only one segment i.e. Textiles.
 5. Previous years figures have been re-grouped and re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable.

For SHIVA SUITINGS LIMITED
 Sd/-
Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13.08.2018

KJMC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 162, Atlanta, 16th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021.
 Website: www.kjmc.com Email: investor.finance@kjmc.com
 CIN: L65100MH1988PLC047873

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018.
 (₹ in Lacs)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 30-06-2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-03-2018 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30-06-2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	144.30	698.94	299.41
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(26.32)	60.23	4.13
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(26.32)	60.23	4.13
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (before Extraordinary items)	(27.41)	49.74	4.29
5	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(27.41)	49.74	4.29
6	Equity Share Capital	478.57	478.57	478.57
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	1,092.64	NA
8	Earnings Per Equity Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)			
	Basic :	(0.57)	1.04	0.09
	Diluted:	(0.57)	1.04	0.09
9	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)			
	Basic :	(0.57)	1.04	0.09
	Diluted:	(0.57)	1.04	0.09

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. viz www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on company's website viz www.kjmc.com

For and on behalf of Board
KJMC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 I C JAIN
 CHAIRMAN

Place : Mumbai.
 Date : 13th August, 2018

JOY REALTY LTD.
 Regd. Office: 306, Madhava, C-4, Bandra Kuria Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51.
 Email: cs@joydevelopers.com
 CIN NO: L65910MH1983PLC031230

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	6,09,75,892	17,08,05,975	6,66,882	17,28,67,242
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(50,09,588)	(4,21,88,834)	28,961	(4,20,43,135)
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(50,09,588)	(3,11,60,325)	20,012	(3,10,52,144)
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	(50,09,588)	(3,11,60,325)	20,012	(3,10,52,144)
Equity Share Capital (F V of Rs.10/- each)	24,03,280	24,03,280	24,03,280	24,03,280
Basic & Diluted EPS (F V of Rs.10/- each)	(2.08)	(12.966)	0.01	(12.921)

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018, filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.joyrealty.in

For Joy Realty Limited
 Sd/-
Bhavini Soni
 Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13/08/2018

MAHAVIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN:L31300MH1989PLC250547
 Regd. office : 22, J B House, 2nd Floor, 19, Raghunath Dadaji Street, Near Handloom House, Fort, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400001., Email: miltd.crop@gmail.com, website: www.miltd.co.in
 Ref: Scrip ID: MAHAVIRIND Phone: 022 65350073 Scrip Code: 531648

Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	Amt in Lakhs (Rs.)			
		Quarter ended 30/06/2018 (Unaudited)	Previous Quarter ended 31/03/2018 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter 30/06/2017 (Unaudited)	For year ended 31/03/2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation (NET)			0	-210.04
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-68.66	-0.38		-235.05
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-73.32	-6.89	-7.56	-235.05
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-73.32	-6.89	-7.56	-235.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	-73.32	-6.89	-7.56	-235.05
6	Equity Share Capital	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-894.00	-659.00	-659.00	-894.00
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for Continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	1. Basic	-0.73	-0.07	-0.08	-2.35
	2.Diluted	-0.73	-0.07	-0.08	-2.35

Notes:
 1. The Above Standalone financial result of Mahavir Industries Ltd for the quarter ended 30 June 2018 have been reviewed by the Audited Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th August 2018.
 2. Previous year's figures are regrouped and rearranged, wherever necessary to confirm to the current financial year figures as per schedule III of companies act, 2013
 3. The company does not have any subsidiary company.
 4. Beginning April 1, 2017 the company has, for the first time adopted IND AS and accordingly the above unaudited financial statement have been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
 5. Above financial statement prepared as per specified format of SEBI (listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 2015
 6. The results will be published on the website of the Company and BSE website

FOR MAHAVIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
NIRMALA BANSAL
 Managing Director
 DIN: 06965900

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14.08.2018

CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 399/400, Plot No. 398, Shirwal, Sangavi Village, Taluka Khandala, District- Satara-412801
 CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2018.

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30-06-2018 (Un-Audited)	Year ended on 31-03-2018 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30-06-2017 (Un-Audited)
	Total Income from operations	1524.65	4,657.11
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	50.19	95.78	(28.83)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	50.19	95.78	(28.83)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	37.29	73.08	(28.83)
Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	37.29	73.08	(28.83)
Equity Share Capital	298.01	298.01	298.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)		3008.91	
*Earnings Per Share(of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	1.25	2.45	(0.96)
*Earnings Per Share(of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	1.25	2.45	(0.96)

Note: • The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com.

For Chordia Food Products Ltd.
 Sd/-
Bapu Gavhane
 Executive Director
 (DIN:00386217)

Place: Pune
 Date: 13th August, 2018

AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LTD.
 Regd. Office : 4A, Vikas Centre, 104, S. V. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai -400054.
 Tel. No.: 022 42705201 / 02 Fax: 022 6694 4057 CIN: L70120MH1985PLC037017
 Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2018. (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited	30.06.2017 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited
1) Net Sales / Income from operations	1594.07	1693.64	1526.23	6501.80
2) Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	30.50	73.86	5.98	59.45
3) Profit / (Loss) before tax	(10.09)	56.46	5.98	42.05
4) Profit / (Loss) after tax	(10.09)	33.34	5.98	20.12
5) Total Comprehensive Income	(10.09)	33.34	5.98	20.12
6) Paid-up Equity share Capital - Face value of Rs. 10 each	49.01	49.01	24.51	49.01
7) Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year				
8) Earning per share (EPS) Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items	(2.06)	6.80	2.44	4.11
Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items	(2.06)	6.80	2.44	4.11

Notes : 1. The company has only one segment 2. Figures of the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary 3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th August 2018. 4. Provision for taxation for current and deferred taxes shall be considered at the year end. 5. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015. 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites as well as on the Company website www.autoridersrentacar.com

for Autoriders International Limited
 Maneka Mulchandani
 Director

Mumbai, 14th August, 2018

GAYATRI TISSUE & PAPERS LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 16/137, Siddharthanagar, Road No.5, Near Prabodhan Krida Bhavan, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400014. CIN : L51900MH1987PLC042141

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)
		1. Total Income from Operations	63.06	224.55
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	6.19	10.67	7.39	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.19	10.67	7.39	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.60	8.17	5.10	
5. Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income(after tax)]	4.60	8.17	5.10	
6. Equity Share Capital	150.00	150.00	150.00	
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		233.95		
8. Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
a. Basic :	0.31	0.54	0.34	
b. Diluted :				

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on company's website : www.gtpd.co.in.

By the Order of the Board
 For Gayatri Tissue and Papers Limited
 Sd/-
(P. Maruthi Babu)
 Executive Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 14.08.2018

LIME CHEMICALS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 404/405, Neco Chambers, Sector-11, Plot No.48, Rajiv Gandhi Road, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai 400614, Maharashtra. Tel: 022 27561976; Email: info@limechem.com. CIN:L24100MH1970PLC014842

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2018

(Rs. In lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30/06/2018 (Unaudited)	31/03/2018 (Audited)	30/06/2017 (Unaudited)	31/03/2018 (Audited)

JAINEX AAMCOL LIMITED. Regd. Office: 405/406, Sharda Chamber, 15 Sir V.T. Marg, New Marine Lines, Mumbai - 400 020. STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June 2018

NOTES: 1. Revenue for the period upto June 30, 2017 includes excise duty collected from customers. Revenue from July 1, 2017 onwards is exclusive of Goods and Services Tax which is subsumed in the excise duty.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD FOR JAINEX AAMCOL LIMITED. RAHUL DUGAR, DIRECTOR. DIN - 00013704

चेस ब्राइट स्टील लिमिटेड. नॉ. का. : आर-२३७, टीटीसी इंडस्ट्रियल पार्क (एमआयडीसी), खाळे, नवी मुंबई-४००७११. वेबसाईट : www.chasebright.com

जॉइन्ड्रे कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड. नॉ. का. : आर-३२, राजावाहादूर मंडळ, तळ मजला, बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्रमोर, मुंबई समाचार मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ०२३

ऑलिम्पिया इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड. सीआयएन नं.: एल५२१०एमएच११८०पीएलसी०२५२८८. नॉदी कायालय : सी-२०५, सिंधोवर्धन इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, विरती इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, गोवाप (ए), मुंबई-४०० ०६३, टू. +९१ २२-४२१३८२३३३

राजसंकेत रिअल्टी लिमिटेड. सीआयएन नं.: एल५०१०एमएच११८०पीएलसी०३६२२२. नॉदी कायालय : १३९, सर्वसेवा चेंबर, २ रा मजला, गीनदान मास्टर रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०००२३

एबीसी बेअरिंग लिमिटेड. नॉदी कायालय : ४०२बी, पुनर् चेंबर, डॉ. अनी बेडेट रोड, वाडी, मुंबई - ४०००१८. सीआयएन नं.: एल२१३०एमएच११६६पीएलसी०१२०२८

VADIAL DAIRY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED. Registered Address: Plot No. M-13, MIDC Industrial Area, Tarapur, Boisar -401506. Tel.: 022-26252535; CIN: L15200MH1997PLC107525

Date: 14.08.2018 Place: Mumbai. Shailesh R Gandhi, Managing Director, DIN 01963172

GARNET CONSTRUCTION LIMITED. CIN : L45200MH1992PLC069044. Regd. Office: 501/531, Laxmi Mall, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053

ऑलिम्पिया इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड. नॉदी कायालय : सी-२०५, सिंधोवर्धन इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, विरती इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, गोवाप (ए), मुंबई-४०० ०६३, टू. +९१ २२-४२१३८२३३३

जॉइन्ड्रे कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड. नॉ. का. : आर-३२, राजावाहादूर मंडळ, तळ मजला, बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्रमोर, मुंबई समाचार मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ०२३

Sharon BIO-MEDICINE LTD. An ISO-9001:2000 Certified Company. नॉदी कायालय : सी-३१०/३१२, वीरसिंगपूर डक पार्क, वाणी रेल्वे स्टेशनमोर, नवी मुंबई-४०० ९०३. ई-मेल : investor_complaints@sharonbio.com